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Youth_All_Around
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Dripping Springs, TX 5/15/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 11
277 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 Y 1.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 38.0 1 1
267 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 Y 2.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 11.0 1.0 30.0 2 2
274 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 Y 3.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 29.0 3 3
17 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 Y 6.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 26.0 4 4
15 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 25.0 5 5

278 Silas Shivers - 11 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 Y 5.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 24.0 6 6
3 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 11.0 9.0 3.0 22.0 7 7

276 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 Y 7.0 5.0 11.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 21.0 8 8
26 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 Y 10.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 9 9
33 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 5069243 Y 8.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 20.0 9 10
40 Mason Elliott - 9 - The Fletcherator - 5079407 Y 11.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 11 11
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

5/15/2015 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot Ext 

Trot Lope Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope Ext 

Lope Trot Back

To
ta

l 
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lti

es

Total Ranking

1 11 277 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 79.0 1

2 10 267 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 78.5 2

3 9 274 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 76.0 3

4 8 15 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 76.0 3

5 7 278 Silas Shivers - 11 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 75.5 5

6 6 17 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.0 6

7 5 276 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 75.0 6

8 4 33 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 5069243 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 8

9 3 3 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 73.5 9

10 2 26 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 1.0 1.5 -1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 72.5 10

Youth Stock Horse 
Pleasure         AQHA Ranch 

Riding
Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 1 40 Mason Elliott - 9 - The Fletcherator - 5079407 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 71.5 11



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 8 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate 
Sidepass 

Left
Back Thru

Walk 
Bridge

Trot Fig 8 Trot Fig 8 Jump
Step on 

mat

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 11.0 17 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 75.0 1

2 10.0 267 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 72.0 2

3 9.0 274 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 72.0 2

4 8.0 33 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 5069243 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 3.0 71.0 4

5 7.0 277 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 0.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 70.0 6

6 6.0 26 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 1.0 0.0 -0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 6.0 70.0 6

7 5.0 3 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 3.0 70.0 6

8 4.0 15 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 11.0 64.5 9

9 3.0 278 Silas Shivers - 11 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 7.0 64.0 10

10 2.0 40 Mason Elliott - 9 - The Fletcherator - 5079407 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 7.0 63.5 11

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 1.0 276 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.0 op 1.0 71.0 4



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
2 Circles 

Left, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 11 3 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 1

2 10 277 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 2

3 9 267 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 69.5 4

4 8 276 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.5 4

5 7 17 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 69.0 6

6 6 26 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 6.0 67.0 7

7 5 278 Silas Shivers - 11 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 8

8 4 33 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 5069243 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 62.0 9

9 3 274 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.0 34.0 11

10 2 15 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 op 0.5 2.0 70.5 3

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Reining

Pattern No.

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Ray Conrad



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 1 40 Mason Elliott - 9 - The Fletcherator - 5079407 0.0 0.0 0.0 op -0.5 0.5 0.0 11.0 59.0 10
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2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge: Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 1

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 11.0 15 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 1 0.5 0.5 1 73 1

2 10.0 277 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 2

3 9.0 278 Silas Shivers - 11 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 3

4 8.0 274 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 1 70.5 4

5 7.0 276 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 -0.5 0 0 0 1 68.5 5

6 6.0 26 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0 0 0 -0.5 1 68.5 5

7 5.0 40 Mason Elliott - 9 - The Fletcherator - 5079407 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -1 2 65 7

8 4.0 33 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 5069243 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 4 64 8

9 3.0 3 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4 63.5 9

10 2.0 17 Allison King - Custom Color - 1996 - 3494292 -1.5 -1 0 -1 4 62.5 10

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Work

Class

Dripping Springs, TX

Maneuvers

Chris Jeter



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Youth_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 1.0 267 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -1.5 -1 -1.5 -1.5 4 60.5 11
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